
Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

1A
BATARD BAPTISTE
0052912N
LISIEUX
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 M 14 14
2 7 6 5 18 32
3 8 8 3 19 51
4 8 2 M 10 61
5 7 4 M 11 72
6 8 4 3 15 87
7 10 7 3 20 107
8 9 9 8 26 133
9 8 7 4 19 152
10 9 9 6 24 176

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 7 5 4 16 62
4 5 M M 5 67
5 8 8 4 20 87
6 9 6 4 19 106
7 10 9 7 26 132
8 9 6 4 19 151
9 7 7 4 18 169
10 10 9 7 26 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 195
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 371

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

1B
GUESDON OLIVIER
0701655U
CAEN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 8 8 6 22 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 10 6 26 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 9 7 6 22 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 8 8 26 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 8 8 25 137
6 8 8 7 23 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 10 8 8 26 215
9 10 8 8 26 241
10 9 8 8 25 266

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 266
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

1C
DERRIEN MAXENCE
0001312B
LISIEUX
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 7 6 4 17 64
4 9 9 9 27 91
5 8 7 6 21 112
6 10 9 M 19 131
7 9 8 2 19 150
8 9 9 9 27 177
9 10 6 5 21 198
10 9 9 7 25 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 8 4 21 100
5 10 8 8 26 126
6 9 9 6 24 150
7 9 9 9 27 177
8 10 8 7 25 202
9 9 8 8 25 227
10 9 9 5 23 250

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 250
Total 10 5 Total 9 26 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

1D
SARTRE DAVID
0865458R
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 6 5 19 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 9 7 6 22 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 9 9 9 27 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 9 8 5 22 193
9 9 9 5 23 216
10 9 8 7 24 240

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 5 21 47
3 9 6 6 21 68
4 8 7 M 15 83

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 83
Total 10 0 Total 9 18 Total points 323

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

2A
MARTIN LEA
0024200E
LISIEUX
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 8 8 6 22 105
5 10 10 7 27 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 8 7 25 183
8 9 7 7 23 206
9 9 9 7 25 231
10 9 8 4 21 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 7 7 23 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 8 7 25 208
9 9 8 7 24 232
10 9 7 7 23 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 255
Total 10 12 Total 9 23 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

2B
VICAIRE JEANMICHEL
0974551V
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 8 8 5 21 36
3 9 8 5 22 58
4 9 8 7 24 82
5 9 8 6 23 105
6 6 6 5 17 122
7 10 8 8 26 148
8 7 7 7 21 169
9 9 7 6 22 191
10 9 8 4 21 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 M 14 14
2 7 6 6 19 33
3 7 6 4 17 50
4 10 8 7 25 75
5 7 5 4 16 91
6 8 7 7 22 113
7 9 7 5 21 134
8 8 7 6 21 155
9 10 8 5 23 178
10 8 7 5 20 198

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 198
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

2C
LEROY AGATHE
0040416F
LISIEUX
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 6 M 13 36
3 10 9 8 27 63
4 8 7 5 20 83
5 5 5 4 14 97
6 10 9 3 22 119
7 8 8 6 22 141
8 8 7 6 21 162
9 9 5 1 15 177
10 8 7 4 19 196

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 9 8 M 17 58
4 10 9 6 25 83
5 9 8 5 22 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 10 9 8 27 155
8 9 7 7 23 178
9 10 9 9 28 206
10 9 8 7 24 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 230
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

2D
ROBILLARD CYRIL
0049272G
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 M 14 14
2 7 3 3 13 27
3 5 4 1 10 37
4 6 3 1 10 47
5 5 2 M 7 54
6 5 5 1 11 65
7 8 8 5 21 86
8 8 7 5 20 106
9 8 7 M 15 121
10 9 8 6 23 144

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 144

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 5 5 M 10 26
3 7 5 M 12 38
4 7 6 3 16 54
5 9 8 5 22 76
6 4 M M 4 80
7 8 5 3 16 96
8 10 8 M 18 114
9 6 6 2 14 128
10 5 1 M 6 134

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 134
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 278

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

3A
ROBILLARD LUKE
0028492V
FONTENAY LE MARMION
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 5 20 40
3 7 5 2 14 54
4 10 8 6 24 78
5 9 4 3 16 94
6 9 8 6 23 117
7 7 6 5 18 135
8 9 7 M 16 151
9 10 4 4 18 169
10 8 7 2 17 186

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 2 11 11
2 8 8 2 18 29
3 7 6 3 16 45
4 7 6 M 13 58
5 3 1 1 5 63
6 7 4 3 14 77
7 8 8 5 21 98
8 9 4 M 13 111
9 9 6 5 20 131
10 7 7 6 20 151

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 151
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 337

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

3B
ABLIN BENJAMIN
0002666Y
LISIEUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 10 10 8 28 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 8 5 5 18 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 10 8 8 26 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 7 4 20 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 8 8 7 23 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 9 8 8 25 199
9 10 9 7 26 225
10 9 9 4 22 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

3D
D AIGREMONT ARTHUR
0008432R
LISIEUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 10 6 26 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 8 6 24 122
6 9 8 6 23 145
7 6 5 5 16 161
8 10 10 8 28 189
9 10 9 8 27 216
10 9 8 7 24 240

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 9 9 3 21 70
4 10 10 8 28 98
5 9 9 5 23 121
6 10 8 6 24 145
7 10 9 8 27 172
8 9 9 7 25 197
9 10 10 7 27 224
10 9 8 6 23 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

4A
LECONTE LAURENT
0059164J
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 9 6 6 21 68
4 8 6 4 18 86
5 8 8 5 21 107
6 8 7 5 20 127
7 7 7 6 20 147
8 8 8 8 24 171
9 10 6 5 21 192
10 5 5 1 11 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 5 4 18 37
3 6 6 2 14 51
4 10 8 8 26 77
5 9 8 7 24 101
6 9 6 4 19 120
7 7 7 3 17 137
8 8 7 6 21 158
9 8 7 6 21 179
10 7 6 5 18 197

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 197
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 400

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

4B
TIRVEILLIOT FRANCOIS
0870837M
LISIEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 4 2 14 32
3 9 8 8 25 57
4 7 6 5 18 75
5 6 6 3 15 90
6 6 6 3 15 105
7 6 6 5 17 122
8 10 8 7 25 147
9 7 6 6 19 166
10 7 M M 7 173

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 173

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 8 6 4 18 61
4 10 6 M 16 77
5 8 6 2 16 93
6 7 6 5 18 111
7 9 7 5 21 132
8 9 7 5 21 153
9 8 7 4 19 172
10 8 8 2 18 190

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 190
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

4C
SARTRE EMMANUELLE
0699797Z
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 5 21 43
3 10 9 5 24 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 10 10 9 29 121
6 10 7 5 22 143
7 8 6 6 20 163
8 9 7 M 16 179
9 9 8 6 23 202
10 9 8 8 25 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 7 6 23 46
3 8 8 6 22 68
4 9 7 7 23 91
5 10 9 3 22 113
6 9 9 8 26 139
7 10 10 6 26 165
8 9 8 7 24 189
9 9 9 6 24 213
10 10 6 6 22 235

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

4D
SALLES CELINE
0890015H
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 10 7 7 24 75
4 9 7 6 22 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 8 7 7 22 144
7 8 7 6 21 165
8 10 8 2 20 185
9 10 9 6 25 210
10 10 10 3 23 233

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 9 8 4 21 68
4 6 6 5 17 85
5 10 9 7 26 111
6 8 8 7 23 134
7 7 4 M 11 145
8 9 9 8 26 171
9 8 6 5 19 190
10 9 6 5 20 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 210
Total 10 10 Total 9 9 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

5A
DUREL THIERRY
0672102W
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 8 8 8 24 73
4 9 9 9 27 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 10 9 29 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 8 6 23 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 10 9 7 26 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

5B
PAUTREL ANNIE
0909571P
CARPIQUET
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 5 3 17 40
3 9 8 2 19 59
4 9 7 5 21 80
5 9 7 4 20 100
6 7 7 2 16 116
7 10 8 4 22 138
8 9 7 4 20 158
9 10 8 8 26 184
10 8 6 1 15 199

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 4 22 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 9 6 5 20 91
5 8 5 M 13 104
6 8 7 5 20 124
7 8 6 5 19 143
8 10 6 5 21 164
9 9 8 5 22 186
10 8 7 7 22 208

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 208
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 407

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

5C
CAPDEVILA PHILIPPE
0914836M
OUISTREHAM
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 8 5 21 41
3 10 9 M 19 60
4 8 7 6 21 81
5 8 6 M 14 95
6 8 7 6 21 116
7 9 8 8 25 141
8 10 9 7 26 167
9 10 7 5 22 189
10 8 8 5 21 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 10 10 9 29 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 9 2 2 13 111
6 8 6 5 19 130
7 10 8 8 26 156
8 8 7 6 21 177
9 8 7 7 22 199
10 9 8 8 25 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 224
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

5D
CAPDEVILA ELICIA
0015405V
OUISTREHAM
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 2 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 7 4 3 14 56
4 10 5 5 20 76
5 7 7 3 17 93
6 10 5 3 18 111
7 6 3 M 9 120
8 10 3 1 14 134
9 8 6 3 17 151
10 10 5 5 20 171

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 5 2 M 7 25
3 8 6 3 17 42
4 3 2 M 5 47
5 9 9 5 23 70
6 7 6 4 17 87
7 8 7 5 20 107
8 9 9 4 22 129
9 5 3 M 8 137
10 7 5 3 15 152

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 152
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 323

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

6A
LEPERLIER PATRICIA
0019976N
LISIEUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 8 7 7 22 40
3 7 6 5 18 58
4 7 5 4 16 74
5 10 9 4 23 97
6 9 8 5 22 119
7 9 9 5 23 142
8 10 8 7 25 167
9 7 7 6 20 187
10 8 6 5 19 206

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 M 9 9
2 8 5 4 17 26
3 7 7 6 20 46
4 7 6 6 19 65
5 9 8 3 20 85
6 10 7 6 23 108
7 9 9 7 25 133
8 9 9 8 26 159
9 9 6 6 21 180
10 10 9 5 24 204

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 204
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

6B
GODEST ERWAN
0987177U
LISIEUX
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 5 20 44
3 7 7 5 19 63
4 8 7 4 19 82
5 9 8 7 24 106
6 10 8 8 26 132
7 6 6 M 12 144
8 10 7 6 23 167
9 7 6 4 17 184
10 7 6 5 18 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 4 4 18 65
4 8 5 M 13 78
5 8 8 5 21 99
6 10 6 3 19 118
7 9 8 6 23 141
8 9 9 2 20 161
9 6 6 6 18 179
10 9 8 5 22 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 201
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

6C
GLAIS NATHALIE
0931214P
CARPIQUET
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 8 7 6 21 96
5 10 7 6 23 119
6 9 7 6 22 141
7 7 7 7 21 162
8 8 7 6 21 183
9 10 8 7 25 208
10 7 6 3 16 224

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 9 4 22 42
3 9 7 4 20 62
4 9 7 5 21 83
5 8 7 5 20 103
6 7 7 6 20 123
7 9 8 8 25 148
8 10 6 6 22 170
9 8 8 6 22 192
10 9 5 3 17 209

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 209
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

6D
GARNIER GILLES
0048581F
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 2 18 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 9 9 6 24 113
6 10 7 7 24 137
7 9 9 5 23 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 9 9 7 25 211
10 9 6 3 18 229

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 8 8 26 44
3 10 8 6 24 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 9 7 5 21 114
6 9 6 4 19 133
7 7 6 4 17 150
8 7 5 3 15 165
9 7 6 5 18 183
10 10 9 8 27 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 210
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

7A
BUFFET SYLVIANE
0878899A
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 7 7 22 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 10 10 8 28 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 6 5 20 67
4 10 8 7 25 92
5 10 8 6 24 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 9 8 26 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 10 8 6 24 217
10 7 7 6 20 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 237
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

7B
SOLAK PATRICK
0014911H
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 3 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 9 7 7 23 99
5 8 8 4 20 119
6 9 5 1 15 134
7 9 9 6 24 158
8 8 7 6 21 179
9 10 9 7 26 205
10 7 4 3 14 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 6 5 3 14 35
3 8 8 3 19 54
4 9 9 8 26 80
5 9 9 6 24 104
6 8 8 4 20 124
7 8 7 M 15 139
8 7 6 6 19 158
9 6 6 4 16 174
10 10 8 7 25 199

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 199
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

7C
VAUTIER MARCEL
0895277C
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 9 8 26 45
3 9 2 M 11 56
4 7 6 4 17 73
5 7 6 6 19 92
6 10 8 8 26 118
7 8 6 6 20 138
8 9 8 M 17 155
9 10 6 1 17 172
10 10 8 6 24 196

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 3 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 7 7 6 20 88
5 7 7 4 18 106
6 9 9 8 26 132
7 7 7 6 20 152
8 9 8 6 23 175
9 9 9 9 27 202
10 9 8 3 20 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 222
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

7D
CHAPON THIERRY
0800075X
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 9 4 23 149
7 9 9 9 27 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 9 9 4 22 225
10 10 8 2 20 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 7 7 7 21 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 8 8 7 23 180
8 10 10 7 27 207
9 9 8 8 25 232
10 10 10 8 28 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 260
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

8A
GRANDMOUGIN ERIC
0050012L
BAYEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 4 3 1 8 29
3 10 9 8 27 56
4 9 7 5 21 77
5 10 7 6 23 100
6 8 8 7 23 123
7 9 8 5 22 145
8 6 5 5 16 161
9 8 6 3 17 178
10 8 7 M 15 193

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 2 11 11
2 8 7 6 21 32
3 9 2 2 13 45
4 8 7 5 20 65
5 10 9 7 26 91
6 10 9 7 26 117
7 7 5 3 15 132
8 6 5 3 14 146
9 10 9 6 25 171
10 10 8 7 25 196

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 196
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 389

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

8B
DEMORY WILLIAM
0040092D
LISIEUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 M 10 10
2 9 6 5 20 30
3 9 4 M 13 43
4 9 7 M 16 59
5 4 M M 4 63
6 8 8 7 23 86
7 9 6 4 19 105
8 10 10 9 29 134
9 7 6 6 19 153
10 8 7 6 21 174

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 5 5 1 11 34
3 8 8 4 20 54
4 4 3 M 7 61
5 9 9 6 24 85
6 1 1 M 2 87
7 5 5 4 14 101
8 8 4 1 13 114
9 7 3 2 12 126
10 10 8 5 23 149

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 149
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 323

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

8C
LAIR CLAUDE
0960077M
LISIEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 8 8 7 23 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 8 7 24 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 10 9 7 26 234
10 10 9 8 27 261

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 8 7 5 20 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 9 8 6 23 117
6 10 10 7 27 144
7 10 10 7 27 171
8 9 9 6 24 195
9 10 9 7 26 221
10 10 9 7 26 247

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 247
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

8D
BURTE ARNAUD
0006938S
CAEN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 6 5 5 16 34
3 10 7 6 23 57
4 8 7 2 17 74
5 10 8 5 23 97
6 9 7 5 21 118
7 9 4 1 14 132
8 8 7 M 15 147
9 6 3 3 12 159
10 8 6 6 20 179

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 4 19 44
3 8 8 4 20 64
4 9 9 9 27 91
5 8 4 3 15 106
6 8 7 4 19 125
7 8 7 6 21 146
8 9 6 3 18 164
9 8 7 6 21 185
10 8 8 7 23 208

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 208
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 387

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

9A
CUVIGNY ANTOINE
0992089H
FALAISE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 4 21 47
3 10 7 5 22 69
4 9 7 5 21 90
5 9 9 8 26 116
6 10 8 7 25 141
7 10 8 7 25 166
8 7 7 6 20 186
9 10 9 8 27 213
10 10 8 7 25 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 7 6 23 70
4 8 8 7 23 93
5 9 6 5 20 113
6 10 9 7 26 139
7 10 9 7 26 165
8 10 6 5 21 186
9 8 7 7 22 208
10 10 9 5 24 232

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 232
Total 10 12 Total 9 11 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

9B
FAUCON ALAIN
0374774N
ARGENCES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 8 M 17 43
3 10 9 8 27 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 9 9 6 24 176
8 10 9 6 25 201
9 9 8 6 23 224
10 10 9 8 27 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 6 M 15 65
4 9 9 9 27 92
5 9 9 9 27 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 9 9 9 27 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 8 8 8 24 219
10 10 9 8 27 246

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 25 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

9C
FAVEROULT EMILIE
0025135W
FALAISE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 7 7 7 21 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 8 4 3 15 82
5 9 9 8 26 108
6 8 8 3 19 127
7 8 6 6 20 147
8 10 9 5 24 171
9 9 9 6 24 195
10 8 6 4 18 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 8 8 M 16 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 9 6 5 20 106
6 8 6 3 17 123
7 9 9 8 26 149
8 8 6 4 18 167
9 9 7 7 23 190
10 8 6 4 18 208

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 208
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Total points 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

9D
MAY DOMINIQUE
0910258L
CARPIQUET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 6 6 M 12 36
3 8 6 6 20 56
4 6 6 M 12 68
5 9 6 6 21 89
6 7 6 M 13 102
7 8 6 M 14 116
8 9 9 8 26 142
9 8 7 7 22 164
10 9 7 6 22 186

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 8 6 M 14 83
5 6 M M 6 89
6 10 7 M 17 106
7 7 6 M 13 119
8 10 6 M 16 135
9 8 8 7 23 158
10 10 7 6 23 181

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 181
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 367

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

10A
MOTREFF NICOLAS
0637890J
FALAISE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 6 26 132
6 9 9 M 18 150
7 10 10 9 29 179
8 10 9 7 26 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 8 7 6 21 98
5 8 8 6 22 120
6 9 7 6 22 142
7 7 6 6 19 161
8 9 8 7 24 185
9 9 8 6 23 208
10 7 6 6 19 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 227
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

10B
MESNIL PIERRE
0061947J
CAEN
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 7 7 23 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 9 6 M 15 192
9 10 9 9 28 220
10 8 8 7 23 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 10 7 27 126
6 10 8 6 24 150
7 10 6 M 16 166
8 10 10 7 27 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 9 7 M 16 235

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 12 Total 9 19 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

10C
ROBERT FREDERIC
0919386H
EPOUVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 8 8 26 160
7 10 8 8 26 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 10 8 28 241
10 10 10 8 28 269

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 8 7 25 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 9 9 6 24 187
8 10 7 7 24 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 10 9 7 26 262

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 262
Total 10 20 Total 9 19 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

10D
AUDES EMMANUEL
0369266B
FALAISE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 9 6 25 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
8 10 9 M 19 193
9 10 8 8 26 219
10 10 8 8 26 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 6 23 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 10 9 7 26 114
6 10 9 9 28 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
8 9 8 6 23 187
9 9 8 6 23 210
10 9 8 8 25 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 235
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

11A
VERITE BERNARD
0778203Y
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 7 6 M 13 54
4 8 M M 8 62
5 8 M M 8 70
6 9 7 6 22 92
7 8 7 6 21 113
8 6 6 M 12 125
9 9 8 M 17 142
10 7 M M 7 149

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 149

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 7 M 15 30
3 6 M M 6 36
4 9 6 M 15 51
5 6 6 6 18 69
6 9 6 M 15 84
7 8 M M 8 92
8 10 6 M 16 108
9 8 M M 8 116
10 8 M M 8 124

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 124
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 273

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

11B
FONTAINE DAMIEN
0811195J
CARPIQUET
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 9 7 26 268

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 278
Total 10 12 Total 9 43 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

11C
LAVILLE SEVERINE
1000389F
CARPIQUET
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 7 6 M 13 40
3 10 9 7 26 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 9 8 M 17 107
6 9 7 6 22 129
7 10 9 7 26 155
8 9 9 9 27 182
9 9 8 M 17 199
10 10 9 9 28 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 9 6 24 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 8 6 M 14 192
9 9 9 9 27 219
10 10 9 M 19 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 238
Total 10 6 Total 9 27 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

11D
PETIT COLETTE
0848184P
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 7 25 152
7 7 M M 7 159
8 9 8 8 25 184
9 10 7 7 24 208
10 9 8 8 25 233

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 9 8 27 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 7 M M 7 77
5 10 7 6 23 100
6 9 9 8 26 126
7 9 9 9 27 153
8 8 7 7 22 175
9 9 8 7 24 199
10 9 8 7 24 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 223
Total 10 3 Total 9 24 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

12A
TILLIEZ THOMAS
0965186R
CAEN
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 10 30 259
10 9 9 9 27 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

12B
LAVILLE GUILLAUME
0033597U
CARPIQUET
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 7 26 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 9 8 6 23 240
10 9 9 8 26 266

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 9 M 18 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 10 10 9 29 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 266
Total 10 11 Total 9 41 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

12C
BERTHELIN XAVIER
0996319F
EPOUVILLE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 9 6 24 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 10 10 8 28 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 267
Total 10 12 Total 9 38 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 1

12D
LUKASIEWICZ CARINE
0454445M
CARPIQUET
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 8 M 17 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 9 8 7 24 229
10 9 9 6 24 253

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 9 7 M 16 25
3 9 8 8 25 50
4 10 9 7 26 76
5 9 9 8 26 102
6 10 9 8 27 129
7 9 8 8 25 154
8 9 7 7 23 177
9 9 9 9 27 204
10 9 8 6 23 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 31 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

1A
PRIER CASSIEN
0975392J
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
CHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 8 2 19 71
4 8 7 6 21 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 8 8 7 23 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 8 8 7 23 191
9 8 8 5 21 212
10 10 7 7 24 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 9 8 M 17 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
7 9 9 9 27 166
8 7 7 7 21 187
9 8 7 7 22 209
10 8 7 5 20 229

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 229
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

1B
JULES EMMA
0060027X
THURY HARCOURT
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 6 25 41
3 9 7 6 22 63
4 9 8 5 22 85
5 7 5 4 16 101
6 10 9 8 27 128
7 9 7 5 21 149
8 6 6 4 16 165
9 8 6 6 20 185
10 9 7 7 23 208

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 1 15 15
2 9 9 5 23 38
3 8 4 3 15 53
4 8 7 3 18 71
5 9 8 6 23 94
6 8 8 4 20 114
7 9 8 7 24 138
8 10 7 6 23 161
9 9 9 5 23 184
10 7 7 5 19 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

1D
BRIARD TOM
0962900F
OUISTREHAM
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 6 M 14 38
3 8 3 M 11 49
4 10 8 5 23 72
5 6 6 3 15 87
6 9 8 6 23 110
7 7 6 6 19 129
8 4 3 M 7 136
9 8 7 3 18 154
10 5 4 1 10 164

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 M M 8 31
3 8 7 5 20 51
4 5 5 3 13 64
5 8 8 M 16 80
6 8 5 5 18 98
7 8 5 4 17 115
8 8 6 5 19 134
9 7 7 3 17 151
10 9 6 1 16 167

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 167
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 331

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

2A
LE MENAGER ETHAN
0972201R
THURY HARCOURT
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 1 18 18
2 6 5 2 13 31
3 7 3 3 13 44
4 9 8 7 24 68
5 8 6 3 17 85
6 9 5 4 18 103
7 8 8 7 23 126
8 7 6 6 19 145
9 9 1 1 11 156
10 8 7 3 18 174

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 7 M 17 40
3 7 5 2 14 54
4 6 5 2 13 67
5 9 5 3 17 84
6 7 5 3 15 99
7 M M M 0 99
8 5 4 M 9 108
9 5 4 1 10 118
10 6 3 3 12 130

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 130
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 304

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

2B
RIER NOLHANN
0028691L
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 5 21 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 10 8 8 26 95
5 9 7 6 22 117
6 10 7 5 22 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 10 5 5 20 186
9 8 7 4 19 205
10 10 9 4 23 228

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 2 18 45
3 8 7 7 22 67
4 10 8 6 24 91
5 10 6 5 21 112
6 10 8 7 25 137
7 9 8 5 22 159
8 9 7 7 23 182
9 10 7 5 22 204
10 9 8 4 21 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 225
Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

2C
DELAHAYE CAMILLE
0928529W
OUISTREHAM
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 2 M 9 9
2 9 6 5 20 29
3 9 7 6 22 51
4 7 3 M 10 61
5 8 8 5 21 82
6 6 5 5 16 98
7 8 6 5 19 117
8 7 7 4 18 135
9 9 7 4 20 155
10 9 8 5 22 177

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 2 11 11
2 9 8 6 23 34
3 9 8 4 21 55
4 9 4 M 13 68
5 4 4 3 11 79
6 8 7 4 19 98
7 10 5 4 19 117
8 9 5 3 17 134
9 10 8 8 26 160
10 9 7 5 21 181

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 181
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 358

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

2D
MARIE SARAH
0031546P
THURY HARCOURT
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 3 15 15
2 8 6 3 17 32
3 7 6 M 13 45
4 8 5 4 17 62
5 10 9 7 26 88
6 8 6 5 19 107
7 9 8 6 23 130
8 10 7 1 18 148
9 8 6 2 16 164
10 6 5 3 14 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 9 8 7 24 36
3 9 7 4 20 56
4 8 7 M 15 71
5 10 8 6 24 95
6 8 7 7 22 117
7 10 8 8 26 143
8 8 6 6 20 163
9 10 9 8 27 190
10 9 9 5 23 213

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 213
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 391

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

3A
JACQUEMARD GAEL
0296610C
OUISTREHAM
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 8 8 8 24 128
6 9 7 7 23 151
7 10 9 5 24 175
8 10 8 7 25 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 9 9 7 25 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 8 8 26 202
9 9 8 8 25 227
10 9 8 7 24 251

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 251
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

3B
MATHIEU MATTEO
0919177F
COUTANCES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 8 7 6 21 96
5 8 8 6 22 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 9 8 4 21 190
9 10 9 8 27 217
10 10 9 9 28 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 8 8 5 21 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 8 3 20 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 9 9 7 25 172
8 8 8 8 24 196
9 10 9 5 24 220
10 10 9 6 25 245

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 245
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

3C
BENOIST MARKYANN
0941077K
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 9 9 9 27 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 7 7 5 19 92
5 9 9 4 22 114
6 10 9 9 28 142
7 10 9 8 27 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 10 10 10 30 223
10 9 7 5 21 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 6 5 20 72
4 8 7 7 22 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 8 5 23 143
7 10 9 7 26 169
8 10 8 5 23 192
9 9 8 8 25 217
10 10 6 4 20 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 237
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

3D
MARIE ELISE
0941140D
OUISTREHAM
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 7 7 3 17 37
3 7 6 3 16 53
4 7 2 M 9 62
5 7 6 6 19 81
6 8 7 5 20 101
7 8 5 5 18 119
8 7 6 5 18 137
9 6 5 3 14 151
10 9 5 5 19 170

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 170

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 M 8 8
2 9 5 3 17 25
3 7 4 M 11 36
4 5 4 M 9 45
5 8 6 M 14 59
6 10 9 5 24 83
7 8 6 1 15 98
8 10 9 8 27 125
9 8 5 3 16 141
10 9 8 6 23 164

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 164
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 334

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

4A
BIDEL BERNARD
0860504F
VERSON
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 8 5 21 43
3 8 8 6 22 65
4 9 7 6 22 87
5 8 7 7 22 109
6 8 8 6 22 131
7 7 6 5 18 149
8 8 8 2 18 167
9 10 8 7 25 192
10 10 8 6 24 216

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 8 5 21 70
4 10 7 6 23 93
5 6 6 3 15 108
6 10 8 7 25 133
7 9 8 5 22 155
8 10 7 6 23 178
9 9 8 8 25 203
10 9 9 8 26 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 7 Total 9 6 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

4B
QUEILLE JEAN LUC
0895815M
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 8 4 M 12 53
4 8 2 1 11 64
5 7 7 6 20 84
6 8 8 4 20 104
7 7 5 3 15 119
8 9 7 5 21 140
9 7 6 4 17 157
10 7 6 4 17 174

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 1 16 16
2 8 5 M 13 29
3 8 6 2 16 45
4 5 5 4 14 59
5 9 M M 9 68
6 7 6 5 18 86
7 8 8 6 22 108
8 9 7 6 22 130
9 10 6 5 21 151
10 10 9 4 23 174

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 174
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 348

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

4C
GUZMAN CHRISTIAN
0950674S
OUISTREHAM
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 7 5 22 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 8 8 4 20 92
5 7 7 7 21 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 10 8 7 25 160
8 10 8 5 23 183
9 8 7 6 21 204
10 10 9 9 28 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 8 8 7 23 78
4 10 9 6 25 103
5 7 7 7 21 124
6 8 7 7 22 146
7 10 10 7 27 173
8 9 7 6 22 195
9 9 9 7 25 220
10 9 8 4 21 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 241
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

4D
LETHUILLIER NATHALIE
0057167N
MONTIVILLIERS
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 6 2 15 37
3 7 6 3 16 53
4 8 6 5 19 72
5 10 8 6 24 96
6 6 6 M 12 108
7 5 5 4 14 122
8 6 6 2 14 136
9 9 9 6 24 160
10 8 5 5 18 178

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 6 2 15 34
3 6 6 M 12 46
4 9 8 5 22 68
5 8 5 3 16 84
6 10 9 5 24 108
7 9 5 4 18 126
8 7 4 3 14 140
9 9 4 3 16 156
10 8 8 4 20 176

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 176
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 354

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

5A
PETRAULT JEAN PIERRE
0062506S
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 2 2 11 11
2 8 8 4 20 31
3 9 5 3 17 48
4 8 7 6 21 69
5 8 3 1 12 81
6 10 9 3 22 103
7 8 7 2 17 120
8 9 9 4 22 142
9 10 9 4 23 165
10 7 7 3 17 182

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 2 14 14
2 6 6 4 16 30
3 7 7 2 16 46
4 8 8 7 23 69
5 8 8 7 23 92
6 7 6 4 17 109
7 6 5 3 14 123
8 8 5 4 17 140
9 10 6 2 18 158
10 8 7 6 21 179

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 179
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 361

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

5B
LEPETIT CAROLINE
0938128E
VERSON
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 1 M 5 5
2 10 8 2 20 25
3 7 7 4 18 43
4 6 5 4 15 58
5 7 7 2 16 74
6 6 5 2 13 87
7 9 8 6 23 110
8 10 8 7 25 135
9 7 6 6 19 154
10 8 5 M 13 167

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 167

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 4 18 18
2 7 5 3 15 33
3 9 6 6 21 54
4 9 7 6 22 76
5 10 8 7 25 101
6 10 6 5 21 122
7 10 9 7 26 148
8 8 7 5 20 168
9 9 9 8 26 194
10 8 5 4 17 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 211
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 378

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

5C
SCISTRI LISE
0652421D
OUISTREHAM
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 2 M 9 9
2 10 5 4 19 28
3 5 3 M 8 36
4 6 6 M 12 48
5 7 6 6 19 67
6 9 6 4 19 86
7 8 7 2 17 103
8 7 7 1 15 118
9 8 8 5 21 139
10 6 4 1 11 150

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 150

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 10 4 M 14 29
3 8 6 1 15 44
4 9 8 3 20 64
5 7 5 M 12 76
6 8 7 7 22 98
7 3 3 1 7 105
8 7 5 M 12 117
9 9 8 8 25 142
10 7 6 M 13 155

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 155
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 305

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

5D
LORENCE JULIEN
0880057J
VERSON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 6 25 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 6 5 5 16 86
5 8 6 4 18 104
6 10 8 6 24 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 8 8 8 24 173
9 9 8 4 21 194
10 9 8 5 22 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 6 6 19 41
3 8 8 4 20 61
4 9 9 7 25 86
5 10 9 6 25 111
6 9 8 3 20 131
7 10 8 6 24 155
8 10 10 7 27 182
9 9 7 7 23 205
10 9 8 5 22 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 227
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

6A
RICHARD CHARLINE
0017701R
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 8 6 24 42
3 9 5 3 17 59
4 9 7 7 23 82
5 10 9 6 25 107
6 9 3 3 15 122
7 7 6 5 18 140
8 9 7 4 20 160
9 9 8 7 24 184
10 10 8 7 25 209

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 7 4 19 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 5 4 1 10 75
5 7 1 M 8 83
6 7 7 5 19 102
7 9 7 5 21 123
8 8 8 7 23 146
9 6 6 4 16 162
10 9 8 8 25 187

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 187
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

6B
TAFFARD VINCENT
0421908W
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 9 9 7 25 129
6 10 10 7 27 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 9 9 28 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19
2 10 10 9 29 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 10 10 7 27 185
8 8 8 8 24 209
9 9 8 7 24 233
10 10 9 9 28 261

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 261
Total 10 17 Total 9 24 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

6C
BRIARD SONIA
0972287J
OUISTREHAM
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 3 19 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 10 4 4 18 84
5 4 2 M 6 90
6 9 8 7 24 114
7 8 7 2 17 131
8 7 3 M 10 141
9 8 5 5 18 159
10 10 9 7 26 185

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14
2 7 6 5 18 32
3 7 7 5 19 51
4 9 6 5 20 71
5 9 9 5 23 94
6 9 7 7 23 117
7 9 9 4 22 139
8 9 8 7 24 163
9 8 7 5 20 183
10 9 9 8 26 209

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 209
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 394

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

6D
MOREAUX CHRISTIAN
0022868G
THURY HARCOURT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 5 5 17 42
3 9 9 6 24 66
4 8 7 7 22 88
5 10 8 7 25 113
6 9 7 7 23 136
7 10 8 7 25 161
8 9 8 7 24 185
9 9 8 7 24 209
10 8 7 5 20 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 4 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 7 6 4 17 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 9 8 5 22 132
7 8 7 2 17 149
8 10 8 8 26 175
9 9 8 6 23 198
10 9 8 6 23 221

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 221
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

7A
PETRAULT BRIGITTE
0061986B
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 7 4 2 13 34
3 7 2 1 10 44
4 10 9 3 22 66
5 6 5 4 15 81
6 9 7 6 22 103
7 9 3 1 13 116
8 7 7 5 19 135
9 7 7 5 19 154
10 6 4 4 14 168

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 168

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 6 5 4 15 41
3 10 9 2 21 62
4 9 8 2 19 81
5 5 5 5 15 96
6 7 5 2 14 110
7 8 7 6 21 131
8 7 4 3 14 145
9 8 8 7 23 168
10 9 5 4 18 186

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 186
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 354

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

7B
ROUMIER PHILIPPE
0026334Z
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 5 4 16 38
3 5 5 3 13 51
4 7 7 6 20 71
5 9 9 7 25 96
6 7 7 6 20 116
7 10 7 5 22 138
8 8 7 7 22 160
9 7 4 4 15 175
10 10 6 5 21 196

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 9 8 4 21 92
5 9 7 2 18 110
6 8 8 7 23 133
7 8 6 5 19 152
8 8 6 4 18 170
9 8 7 7 22 192
10 10 7 3 20 212

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 212
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

7C
DELAHAYE DAVID
0912929P
OUISTREHAM
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 7 7 23 72
4 10 9 6 25 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 9 8 6 23 170
8 10 9 9 28 198
9 10 10 9 29 227
10 9 9 8 26 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 9 8 4 21 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 10 8 8 26 223
10 10 9 8 27 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 9 Total 9 20 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

7D
BAUDRY DAVID
0984021N
BAYEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 9 7 26 93
5 8 8 6 22 115
6 7 7 5 19 134
7 10 8 6 24 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 10 8 7 25 210
10 10 10 8 28 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 10 9 7 26 43
3 9 8 8 25 68
4 10 9 6 25 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 8 7 2 17 134
7 9 8 8 25 159
8 9 9 8 26 185
9 10 9 8 27 212
10 10 9 6 25 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 237
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

8A
TERPIN JEROME
0359143Y
THURY HARCOURT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 10 8 8 26 43
3 10 8 7 25 68
4 10 5 2 17 85
5 6 3 1 10 95
6 9 8 8 25 120
7 9 7 7 23 143
8 7 7 5 19 162
9 9 9 4 22 184
10 9 8 7 24 208

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 6 4 17 39
3 8 8 7 23 62
4 7 5 5 17 79
5 10 7 6 23 102
6 9 5 2 16 118
7 6 5 3 14 132
8 9 8 6 23 155
9 8 8 7 23 178
10 10 8 6 24 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 202
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

8B
MARTIN BRICE
0818632T
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 7 26 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 10 30 143
6 10 8 8 26 169
7 10 9 8 27 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 6 25 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 8 26 223
9 10 10 10 30 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 281
Total 10 35 Total 9 18 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

8C
DEGRAVE JEAN-RAYMOND
0062700C
SAINT VALERY EN CAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 10 8 5 23 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 9 6 6 21 140
7 8 8 7 23 163
8 8 8 7 23 186
9 9 6 6 21 207
10 8 8 8 24 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 8 M 17 66
4 8 7 5 20 86
5 10 7 7 24 110
6 9 7 5 21 131
7 8 7 5 20 151
8 9 8 8 25 176
9 10 9 8 27 203
10 10 9 6 25 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 228
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

8D
CARRANO BENJAMIN
0670741S
THURY HARCOURT
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 7 6 21 34
3 8 7 7 22 56
4 8 M M 8 64
5 8 6 M 14 78
6 9 8 8 25 103
7 10 8 7 25 128
8 10 8 6 24 152
9 10 7 6 23 175
10 8 8 8 24 199

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 7 6 6 19 71
4 10 8 6 24 95
5 10 8 8 26 121
6 10 9 6 25 146
7 8 8 6 22 168
8 10 8 6 24 192
9 8 8 6 22 214
10 9 8 7 24 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 238
Total 10 9 Total 9 4 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

9A
CARRANO CHRISTOPHE
0202696X
THURY HARCOURT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 8 8 8 24 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 9 7 7 23 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 10 9 9 28 199
9 10 8 7 25 224
10 10 8 6 24 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 8 6 23 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 9 6 25 132
6 9 9 6 24 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 10 8 28 236
10 10 9 7 26 262

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 262
Total 10 14 Total 9 18 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

9B
COTE DOMINIQUE
0056974D
MONTIVILLIERS
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 M M 9 21
3 7 7 6 20 41
4 8 M M 8 49
5 10 7 6 23 72
6 9 7 M 16 88
7 6 6 M 12 100
8 8 8 7 23 123
9 8 M M 8 131
10 10 8 M 18 149

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 149

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 6 6 6 18 34
3 9 8 M 17 51
4 9 7 M 16 67
5 9 M M 9 76
6 8 M M 8 84
7 7 M M 7 91
8 10 7 6 23 114
9 7 7 6 20 134
10 7 M M 7 141

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 141
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 290

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

9C
CARRANO VALERIE
0004541L
THURY HARCOURT
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 10 7 6 23 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 10 9 7 26 120
6 10 6 6 22 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 10 10 9 29 197
9 9 8 7 24 221
10 9 9 6 24 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 10 7 27 99
5 8 8 7 23 122
6 10 10 9 29 151
7 8 7 7 22 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 9 8 6 23 223
10 9 9 6 24 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

9D
BLONDEL ELISA
0637215A
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 8 8 26 247
10 9 9 8 26 273

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 9 8 7 24 167
7 10 9 7 26 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 9 8 8 25 245
10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 272
Total 10 21 Total 9 25 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

10A
CLOUARD OLIVIER
0798793D
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 8 8 8 24 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 8 7 M 15 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 10 9 9 28 255

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 9 8 8 25 159
7 9 8 8 25 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 9 8 6 23 233
10 10 10 9 29 262

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 262
Total 10 13 Total 9 22 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

10B
JEANNE DIDIER
0954708B
CAEN
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 7 25 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 10 9 29 275

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 8 26 275

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 275
Total 10 16 Total 9 39 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

10C
FOUACE-PEOUX ALEXANDRA
0277764T
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 9 9 M 18 71
4 10 10 7 27 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 8 8 26 174
8 10 9 6 25 199
9 10 10 10 30 229
10 10 10 9 29 258

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 10 10 7 27 192
8 9 9 7 25 217
9 9 8 8 25 242
10 9 9 8 26 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 268
Total 10 20 Total 9 21 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

10D
VILLEROY JEAN-SEBASTIEN
0690137Z
ARGENCES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 10 30 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 9 9 28 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 10 10 30 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 33 Total 9 27 Total points 573

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

11A
LECAUCHOIS MORGAN
0365662J
WINGLES
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 9 9 28 261
10 10 10 10 30 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 291

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 10 10 10 30 206
8 10 10 10 30 236
9 10 10 9 29 265
10 10 10 9 29 294

Nb 10 24 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 294
Total 10 45 Total 9 15 Total points 585

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

11B
ENGELS THOMAS
0702538D
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 10 10 30 203
8 10 9 9 28 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 9 9 28 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 9 9 28 286

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 286
Total 10 35 Total 9 24 Total points 574

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

11C
BRUNET JEROME
0747882R
ARGENCES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 276
Total 10 12 Total 9 45 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

11D
DARCILLON CECILE
0771397A
CAEN
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 9 9 28 258
10 9 9 9 27 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 24 Total 9 34 Total points 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

12A
LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE
0732164F
ARGENCES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 6 24 53
3 10 10 10 30 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 278
Total 10 21 Total 9 36 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

12B
DARCILLON DENIS
0771395Y
CAEN
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 9 9 28 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 9 9 28 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 34 Total 9 26 Total points 574

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concour salle Ouistreham Riva-Bella
DEPART 2

12C
PREDHOMME JEROME
0020438R
ARGENCES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 10 30 200
8 10 10 10 30 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 9 9 9 27 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
